
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-30 - CHRIS SARBORA -
15:06:00.622 1 1:36.015 88.861 92 128 19

15:07:37.357 2 1:36.735 88.200 90 126 19

15:09:12.089 3 1:34.732 90.065 79 120 19

15:10:47.164 4 1:35.075 89.740 88 125 19

15:12:24.466 5 1:37.302 87.686 95 123 19

L3-26 - JOHN DUBOISII -
15:10:57.723 1 1:36.735 88.200 80 116 19

15:12:33.714 2 1:35.991 88.883 83 115 19

15:14:09.568 3 1:35.854 89.010 83 114 19

15:15:44.658 4 1:35.090 89.726 84 116 19

L3-27 - BRIAN PINKSTAFF -
15:08:35.657 1 1:39.337 85.889 86 123 19

15:10:13.015 2 1:37.358 87.635 82 122 19

15:11:51.209 3 1:38.194 86.889 87 123 19

15:13:28.728 4 1:37.519 87.491 82 124 19

15:15:09.166 5 1:40.438 84.948 83 125 19

L3-22 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
15:03:53.125 1 1:40.513 84.885 68 114 19

15:05:33.796 2 1:40.671 84.751 67 115 19

15:07:15.651 3 1:41.855 83.766 69 116 19

15:08:57.876 4 1:42.225 83.463 66 115 19

15:10:39.264 5 1:41.388 84.152 66 114 19

15:15:14.784 6 4:35.520 30.967 67 114 19

L3-01 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
15:03:51.208 1 1:41.898 83.731 54 100 19

15:05:32.965 2 1:41.757 83.847 57 98 19

15:07:15.124 3 1:42.159 83.517 55 100 19

L3-21 - JOE BASTIN -
15:03:59.097 1 1:43.181 82.690 76 115 19

15:05:41.375 2 1:42.278 83.420 74 115 19

15:07:24.273 3 1:42.898 82.917 75 115 19

L3-19 - JOHN BUTLER -
15:03:59.677 1 1:42.426 83.299 64 87 19

15:05:42.009 2 1:42.332 83.376 61 85 19

15:07:24.633 3 1:42.624 83.138 60 85 19

15:11:29.195 4 4:04.562 34.887 61 87 19

15:13:13.988 5 1:44.793 81.418 61 87 19

15:14:58.368 6 1:44.380 81.740 62 85 19

L3-41 - EDGAR DOMINGUEZ -
15:04:45.386 1 1:44.395 81.728 78 111 19

15:06:29.544 2 1:44.158 81.914 74 111 19

15:08:13.187 3 1:43.643 82.321 68 105 19

15:09:56.799 4 1:43.612 82.346 76 110 19

15:11:39.921 5 1:43.122 82.737 68 104 19

15:13:23.224 6 1:43.303 82.592 67 104 19

15:15:08.099 7 1:44.875 81.354 70 109 19

L3-36 - MICAHEL DIAZ -
15:12:31.766 1 1:46.717 79.950 32 94 19

15:14:15.597 2 1:43.831 82.172 32 92 19

15:16:00.809 3 1:45.212 81.093 34 93 19

L3-24 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
15:04:24.755 1 1:47.416 79.430 71 134 19

15:06:08.983 2 1:44.228 81.859 85 131 19

15:07:57.248 3 1:48.265 78.807 83 132 19

15:09:42.343 4 1:45.095 81.184 86 132 19

15:11:28.873 5 1:46.530 80.090 82 132 19

15:13:13.879 6 1:45.006 81.252 77 131 19

L3-16 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
15:07:45.015 1 1:45.965 80.517 17 70 19

15:09:32.347 2 1:47.332 79.492 20 70 19
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